DATE
PROJECT NAME
TYPE
QTY
NOTES• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 25

MINI I CONNECTOR
DIMENSIONS (in mm)
Color Ordering Code
Black T10001-BLK
White T10001-WHT
Silver T10001-SLV
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 6 of 25
TRACK COMPONENTS
TRACK T10002
TRACK ACCESSORIES & SYSTEM
DATE
PROJECT NAME
TYPE
QTY
NOTES
T CONNECTOR
DIMENSIONS (in mm)
Color Ordering Code
Black T10002-BLK
White T10002-WHT
Silver T10002-SLV
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 7 of 25
TRACK COMPONENTS
TRACK T10003
TRACK ACCESSORIES & SYSTEM
DATE
PROJECT NAME
TYPE
QTY
NOTES
DIMENSIONS (in mm)
Color Ordering Code
Black T10003-BLK
White T10003-WHT
Silver T10003-SLV
L CONNECTOR
Color Ordering Code
Black AE-TS-LCONNECTOR-COVER-BK
White AE-TS-LCONNECTOR-COVER-WHT
* L CONNECTOR + COVER  STRAIGHT CONNECTOR + POWER FEED *
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 8 of 25
TRACK COMPONENTS
TRACK T10004
TRACK ACCESSORIES & SYSTEM
DATE
PROJECT NAME
TYPE
QTY
NOTES
X CONNECTOR
DIMENSIONS (in mm)
Color Ordering Code
Black T10004-BLK
White T10004-WHT
Silver T10004-SLV
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 9 of 25
TRACK COMPONENTS
TRACK T10005
TRACK ACCESSORIES & SYSTEM
DATE
PROJECT NAME
TYPE
QTY
NOTES
FLOATING CANOPY
DIMENSIONS (in mm)
Color Ordering Code
Black T10005-BLK
White T10005-WHT
Silver T10005-SLV
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 10 of 25
TRACK COMPONENTS
TRACK T1
TRACK ACCESSORIES & SYSTEM
DATE
PROJECT NAME
TYPE
QTY
NOTES
CONDUIT END FEED
DIMENSIONS (in mm)
Color Ordering Code
Black T10006-BLK
White T10006-WHT
Silver T10006-SLV
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 11 of 25
TRACK COMPONENTS
TRACK T10007
TRACK ACCESSORIES & SYSTEM
DATE
PROJECT NAME
TYPE
QTY
NOTES
FLEXIBLE CONNECTOR
DIMENSIONS (in mm)
Color Ordering Code
Black T10007-BLK
White T10007-WHT
Silver T10007-SLV
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 12 of 25
TRACK COMPONENTS
TRACK T10008
TRACK ACCESSORIES & SYSTEM
DATE
PROJECT NAME
TYPE
QTY
NOTES
END FEED KIT + COVER
DIMENSIONS (in mm)
Color Ordering Code
Black T10008-BLK
White T10008-WHT
Silver T10008-SLV
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 13 of 25
TRACK COMPONENTS
TRACK T1
TRACK ACCESSORIES & SYSTEM
DATE
PROJECT NAME
TYPE
QTY
NOTES
T-Bar Connector
Color Ordering Code
Black T10012-BLK
White T10012-WHT
Silver T10012-SLV
DIMENSIONS (in mm)
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 14 of 25
TRACK COMPONENTS
TRACK T10013
TRACK ACCESSORIES & SYSTEM
DATE
PROJECT NAME
TYPE
QTY
NOTES
T-Bar End Feed
DIMENSIONS (in mm)
Color Ordering Code
Black T10013-BLK
White T10013-WHT
Silver T10013-SLV
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 15 of 25
TRACK COMPONENTS
TRACK T10015
TRACK ACCESSORIES & SYSTEM
DATE
PROJECT NAME
TYPE
QTY
NOTES
Top Access End Feed
DIMENSIONS (in mm)
Color Ordering Code
Black T10015-BLK
White T10015-WHT
Silver T10015-SLV
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 16 of 25
TRACK COMPONENTS
TRACK T10021
TRACK ACCESSORIES & SYSTEM
DATE
PROJECT NAME
TYPE
QTY
NOTES
Single Circuit End Feed
Color Ordering Code
Black T10021-BLK
White T10021-WHT
Silver T10021-SLV
DIMENSIONS (in mm)
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 17 of 25
TRACK COMPONENTS
TRACK T10023
TRACK ACCESSORIES & SYSTEM
DATE
PROJECT NAME
TYPE
QTY
NOTES
Single Circuit In-Line Feed
DIMENSIONS (in mm)
Color Ordering Code
Black T10023-BLK
White T10023-WHT
Silver T10023-SLV
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 18 of 25

-WHT
White finish bracket
ORDERING GUIDE
Gripper
Lighting Track
(not included
Galvanized Cable
Suspension bracket
(with 3 holes)
Suspension bracket
(with 2 holes)
This suspension track bracket are designed to suspend track systems
from the ceilings. This kits comes with two brackets one for the track
and one for the ceiling of 20 FT cable, gripper, and a screw to hold
the bracket with the track
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 22 of 25
TRACK T10027
TRACK ACCESSORIES & SYSTEM
DATE
PROJECT NAME
TYPE
QTY
NOTES
CANOPY
Color Ordering Code
Black T10027-BLK
White T10027-WHT
STEM
Ordering Code Length
TS48-WHT 48”
TS48-BLK 48”
TS36-WHT 36”
TS36-BLK 36”
TS24-WHT 24”
TS24-BLK 24”
TS12-WHT 12”
TS12-BLK 12”
STEM KITS FOR SUSPENSION
*Each product is ordered separately
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 23 of 25
TRACK T1
TRACK ACCESSORIES & SYSTEM
DATE
PROJECT NAME
TYPE
QTY
NOTES
FAMILY LENGTH FINISH
TR- -
TR-
ERALUX TR reversed circuit Juno
compatible track systems
4
4’ Track System
-WHT
White Finish
-BLK
Black Finish8
8’ Track System
-SLV
Silver Finish12
12’ Track System
RECESSED TRACK HOUSING
TRACK ACCESSORIES & CONNECTIONS
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.

NOTES
Track Components
Color Ordering Code
Black TR0001-BLK
White TR0001-WHT
Silver TR0001-SLV
RECESSED TRACK HOUSING
RECESSED HOUSING FOR I CONNECTOR
Color Ordering Code
Black TR0002-BLK
White TR0002-WHT
Silver TR0002-SLV
RECESSED HOUSING FOR T CONNECTOR
Color Ordering Code
Black TR0003-BLK
White TR0003-WHT
Silver TR0003-SLV
RECESSED HOUSING FOR T CONNECTOR
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 25 of 25
TRACK TR
TRACK ACCESSORIES & SYSTEM
DATE
PROJECT NAME
TYPE
QTY
NOTES
Track Components
Color Ordering Code
Black TR0005-BLK
White TR0005-WHT
Silver TR0005-SLV
RECESSED TRACK HOUSING
Color Ordering Code
Black TR0006-BLK
White TR0006-WHT
Silver TR0006-SLV
RECESSED HOUSING FOR END PIECE
RECESSED HOUSING FOR END FEED